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298.7 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Note on PCF category Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product

weight, approximately calculated and self-declared
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EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 8

ETIMT7.0
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94032080
4028177813083
E3465158
EC000261
EC000261

27180101

Bureau Veritas

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)
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